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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-2

Subject

Fundamentals of Psychology

Introduction to Psychology (Revised)

Applied Areas of Psychology

Practical's in Psychology (Revised)

Arabic-II

Introduction to Business Administration

Principles of Management

Financial Accounting (Basic)

Introduction to Psychology (BBA)

Biology-I

Cell Biology and Biotechnology

Botany-II (Plant Systematic Anatomy & Dev.
Theory)
Plant Taxonomy, Anatomy and
Development
Botany LAB-II (Plant Systematic Anat.
&Dev.Theory)
Plant Taxonomy, Anatomy and Development
LAB
Plant Taxonomy, Anatomy and Development

Plant Taxonomy Anatomy and Development
LAB
Botany-II

Botany-II Lab

Botany-II Lab

Arts & Humanities-II Study of Arabic
Language
Contemporary World Media

Mass Communication

Cross Cultural Communication and
Translation Skill
The Science of Global Challenges

A Science of Society II

Tools for Quantitative Reasoning

Shot Stories of the World

Calculus-I

Calculus-I

Discrete Structures

Programming Fundamentals

Programming Fundamentals (Lab)

Chemistry-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Organic Chemistry

Chemistry LAB-II (Inorganic Chemistry)

Organic Chemistry LAB

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry

Chemistry II Organic Chemistry Lab

Chemistry-III (Organic Chemistry)

Introduction to Computer

Financial Accounting-II

Computer-II

Computer LAB-II

Introduction to Computers (Revised)

Digital Logic Design

Digital Logic Design (Lab)

Islamic Education

           4

          31

         754

         752

       1,447

          42

         707

         708

         717

           1

          49

          17

       1,189

           2

       1,190

         279

         278

         931

           7

         927

          32

         250

       4,057

         866

         831

         825

         849

         825

           2

         728

       2,218

       2,013

       2,054

          45

       1,238

           2

       1,238

       1,377

       1,207

          13

          32

         257

       1,626

         139

         760

           1

           1

          32

Appeared

           4

          16

         662

         656

       1,370

          37

         554

         538

         566

           1

          39

          10

       1,122

           2

       1,134

         262

         239

         847

           7

         850

          31

         219

       3,659

         699

         631

         700

         658

         686

           1

         577

       1,901

       1,446

       1,791

          39

         984

           2

       1,194

         907

       1,112

          12

          31

         224

       1,411

         119

         664

            

           1

          31

Passed

 100.00

  51.61

  87.80

  87.23

  94.68

  88.10

  78.36

  75.99

  78.94

 100.00

  79.59

  58.82

  94.37

 100.00

  95.29

  93.91

  85.97

  90.98

 100.00

  91.69

  96.88

  87.60

  90.19

  80.72

  75.93

  84.85

  77.50

  83.15

  50.00

  79.26

  85.71

  71.83

  87.20

  86.67

  79.48

 100.00

  96.45

  65.87

  92.13

  92.31

  96.88

  87.16

  86.78

  85.61

  87.37

    .00

 100.00

  96.88

Pass%

APSY-111

APSY-111A

APSY-121

APSY-122

ARB-102

BADMIN-111

BBA-102

BBA-103

BBA-104

BIO-111

BIO-111A

BOT-103

BOT-103A

BOT-104

BOT-104L

BOT-109

BOT-110N

BOT-111

BOT-112

BOT-112N

BSAR-102

BSCS-102

BSCS-111

BSU-106

BSU-107

BSU-108

BSU-109

BSU-110

CAL-111

CAL-112

CC-111

CC-112

CC-112L

CHEM-103

CHEM-103A

CHEM-104

CHEM-104L

CHEM-107

CHEM-108

CHEM-201

COM-101

COMM-102

COMP-103

COMP-104

COMP-121

DC-121

DC-121L

DCED-203
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-2

Subject

Principles of Macro Economics

Principles of Macroeconomics

Fundamentals of Economics

Basic Economics-II

Basic Economics LAB-II

Economics (Micro) for commerce

Child Development

Teaching Profession

Islamic Studies/Ethics

English Language-II

Art, Craft and Calligraphy

Content Elective (Geography-I)

Content Elective B-I (History-I)

Sociology-I

Content Elective B-I (Urdu)

Islamic Studies - I

Introduction to Education

English -II (Communication Skills)

English -II

Introd. to Literature-II (Poetry & One Act
Plays)
Introduction to Linguistics-II

English-II

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

English-II (Communication Skills)

English-II (Academic Reading and Writing)

Communication Skills of English
(Compulsory 4)
Bible for Christian/Geeta for Hindu

Expository Writing-II Academic writing

French Language-II

Computer Science

Mass Communication

Social Psychology

Communication & Presentation Skills

English-II (Composition Writing)

Gender Studies-II (MAS)

Introduction to Physical Geography

Map Reading & Map Work

Introduction to Geography

Women's History in Pakistan

Biomechanics (Foundation 3)

Biomechanics (Foundation 3) (Lab)

Athletics-II (Long Races)

Games-II (Tennis, Netball & Hockey)

Games-II (Tennis, Netball & Hockey)

Gymnastics-I (Rolling & Twisting)

Translation of Holy Quran

International Relations

Introduction to International Relations

Tafseer-II

         723

         764

          93

          24

          24

         252

         360

         361

         363

         365

         364

          46

          72

          20

         203

          21

          36

       1,189

          49

       3,371

       3,379

       1,210

       7,819

          20

         742

          97

         161

          32

           1

          20

          16

           8

       1,996

         466

         249

          20

          20

         132

           1

          97

          97

          97

          97

          97

          97

      14,994

       3,374

          72

       1,448

Appeared

         540

         510

          35

          18

          24

         220

         340

         339

         343

         295

         345

          38

          71

          14

         195

          20

          24

       1,094

          48

       3,009

       3,025

       1,116

       6,978

          19

         585

          70

         140

          31

            

          18

          13

           8

       1,802

         426

         229

          19

          18

          87

            

          74

          73

          74

          70

          74

          74

      13,606

       3,021

          66

       1,367

Passed

  74.69

  66.75

  37.63

  75.00

 100.00

  87.30

  94.44

  93.91

  94.49

  80.82

  94.78

  82.61

  98.61

  70.00

  96.06

  95.24

  66.67

  92.01

  97.96

  89.26

  89.52

  92.23

  89.24

  95.00

  78.84

  72.16

  86.96

  96.88

    .00

  90.00

  81.25

 100.00

  90.28

  91.42

  91.97

  95.00

  90.00

  65.91

    .00

  76.29

  75.26

  76.29

  72.16

  76.29

  76.29

  90.74

  89.54

  91.67

  94.41

Pass%

ECON-102

ECON-104

ECON-111

ECON-123

ECON-124

ECON-131

ED-306

ED-325

EDE-100

EDE-104

EDE-107

EDE-155

EDE-159

EDE-167

EDE-171

EDE-175

EDU-111

ENG-102

ENG-102A

ENG-103

ENG-104

ENG-106

ENG-112

ENG-112N

ENG-113

ENG-116

ET-001

EW-102

FRN-112

GC-112

GC-117

GC-119

GE-164

GEN-1004

GEND-112

GEOG-102

GEOG-104

GEOG-211

GS-105

HPE-111

HPE-111LAB

HPE-112

HPE-113

HPE-113PRC

HPE-114

HQ-002

IR-111

IR-111A

ISE-103
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-2

Subject

Hadith-II

Seerat un Nabi

Islamic Studies / Ethics

Islamic Studies / Ethics (Compulsory 5)

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Programming Fundamentals

Programming Fundamentals LAB

Digital Logic Design

Calculus-II

Probability and Statistics

Plane curves & Analytic Geometry

Mathematics A-II

Mathematics B-II [Mechanics (II)]

Discrete Mathematics

Elementary Mathematics-I (Algebra)

Fundamental App.of Calculus/Univ. Optional
(Compl)
Calculus (IT)-II

Elementary Mathematics-II

Pre-Calculus-II

Pak. Studies

Introduction to Persian

Waves & Oscillation

Waves & Oscillation

Physics-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Physics LAB-II (Waves & Oscillation)

Electricity & Magnetism (IT)

Thermal Physics

Electricity and Magnetism

Physics Lab-II

Political Science-II

Introduction to Political Science

Political Science

English-II

Pakistan Studies

Introduction to Political Science-II

Introduction to Political Science-III

Introduction to Social Work

Introduction to Law

Social Institu & Social Syste. of Pakistani
Societ
Introduction of Communication Studies

Pakistan Studies

Pakistan Studies

Quantitative Reasoning-II Tools for Quan.
Reas.
Social Anthropology

Sociology-II

Developments of Social Thoughts

Socieology-II (MAS)

Sociology (General 5)

Introduction to Sociology

       1,447

       1,446

         757

          97

       1,210

           2

           4

           3

         479

         522

          49

         911

         776

         742

       1,538

         100

           3

         299

         398

          20

         125

          49

          49

         687

         642

           1

         477

         493

         462

           1

         118

         371

         451

         451

         451

         451

         158

         293

         189

         262

       1,238

       7,891

          32

          71

          71

          71

         249

          97

          82

Appeared

       1,366

       1,370

         662

          70

       1,110

           2

           4

           3

         408

         346

          47

         666

         621

         669

       1,273

          70

           3

         263

         347

          13

          89

          43

          47

         589

         599

           1

         411

         381

         418

           1

         111

         331

         359

         399

         394

         415

         146

         278

         180

         240

       1,155

       6,742

          32

          69

          69

          69

         231

          73

          67

Passed

  94.40

  94.74

  87.45

  72.16

  91.74

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.18

  66.28

  95.92

  73.11

  80.03

  90.16

  82.77

  70.00

 100.00

  87.96

  87.19

  65.00

  71.20

  87.76

  95.92

  85.74

  93.30

 100.00

  86.16

  77.28

  90.48

 100.00

  94.07

  89.22

  79.60

  88.47

  87.36

  92.02

  92.41

  94.88

  95.24

  91.60

  93.30

  85.44

 100.00

  97.18

  97.18

  97.18

  92.77

  75.26

  81.71

Pass%

ISE-104

ISE-105

ISE-111

ISE-115

ISL-107

IT-102

IT-103

IT-104

MATH-1002

MATH-1003

MATH-102

MATH-103

MATH-104

MATH-105

MATH-111

MATH-116

MATH-132

MATH-211

MD-002

PAK-108

PER-111

PHY-103A

PHY-104L

PHY-113

PHY-114

PHY-122

PHYS-1003

PHYS-1004

PHYS-1602L

POL-102

POL-111

POLS-112

PS-111

PS-112

PS-113

PS-114

PS-115

PS-116

PS-117

PS-118

PST-101

PST-111

QR-102

SOC-103

SOC-104

SOC-105

SOC-112

SOC-115

SOC-211
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-2

Subject

Social Welfare in Pakistan

Probability and Probability Distributions

Statistics-II

Statistics LAB-II

Probability and Probability Distributions

Business Statistics

Introduction to Economics

Arabic Language

Shairi Isnaaf - Taruf o Tafheem-I

Functional Urdu

Introduction to Urdu

Zoology-II (Chordate Diversity)

Chordate Diversity

Zoology LAB-II (Chordate Diversity)

Chordate Diversity LAB

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates)

Animal Diversity-II (Chordates) Lab

Animal Diversity -II (Chordates) Lab

Chordates Diversity

Chordates Diversity LAB

Cell Biology

Cell Biology Lab

Cell Biology Lab

           8

           5

         265

         251

         738

         251

       2,022

       2,001

           1

         512

          26

           9

       1,189

           1

       1,189

         948

           2

         927

         279

         278

         939

           3

         927

Appeared

           1

           5

         184

         223

         488

         191

       1,705

       1,765

            

         440

          26

           8

         947

           1

       1,146

         857

           2

         850

         261

         259

         809

           3

         850

Passed

  12.50

 100.00

  69.43

  88.84

  66.12

  76.10

  84.32

  88.21

    .00

  85.94

 100.00

  88.89

  79.65

 100.00

  96.38

  90.40

 100.00

  91.69

  93.55

  93.17

  86.16

 100.00

  91.69

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

SOCW-102

STAT-102

STAT-103

STAT-104

STAT-106

STAT-121

UE-171

UE-172

URDU-103

URDU-111

URDU-111A

ZOOL-103

ZOOL-103A

ZOOL-104

ZOOL-104L

ZOOL-109

ZOOL-110

ZOOL-110N

ZOOL-111

ZOOL-112N

ZOOL-113

ZOOL-114

ZOOL-114N


